
                                        Spooner Invitational
                                         Spooner High School
                                         Spooner, Wisconsin
                                           August 31, 2023
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1      2232  Gavin Stewart                 Jr  Ladysmith                     17:02.0  5:29 
      2    1 2261  Morgan Martens                Jr  Northwestern                  17:13.1  5:33 
      3    2 2169  Connor Quimby                 Sr  Grantsburg                    17:20.6  5:35 
      4    3 2025  Lucas Anderson                Sr  Bloomer                       17:21.7  5:36 
      5    4 2040  Seth Rogge                    So  Bloomer                       17:43.1  5:43 
      6    5 2307  Carter Kucko                  So  Rice Lake                     18:04.4  5:50 
      7    6 2060  Owen Hamholm                  Jr  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           18:23.6  5:56 
      8    7 2193  Ben Laird                     Jr  Hayward                       18:35.5  6:00 
      9    8 1965  Dylan Blancarte               So  Ashland                       18:40.6  6:01 
     10    9 2026  Zeke Anderson                 So  Bloomer                       18:40.9  6:01 
     11   10 2170  Joseph Quintana               Sr  Grantsburg                    18:45.3  6:03 
     12   11 2410  Luke Popp                     Sr  Spooner                       18:45.4  6:03 
     13   12 2250  Lawson Burkhart               Sr  Northwestern                  18:46.8  6:03 
     14   13 2134  Alex Chartrand                Sr  Frederic/Luck                 18:54.1  6:06 
     15   14 2323  Dalton Anderson               Jr  Shell Lake                    18:57.1  6:06 
     16   15 2104  Josh Swint                    Jr  Cumberland                    19:18.4  6:13 
     17   16 2328  Logan Christel                Jr  Shell Lake                    19:19.4  6:14 
     18   17 2164  Josh Hartke                   So  Grantsburg                    19:23.7  6:15 
     19   18 2310  Austin Prince                 So  Rice Lake                     19:34.0  6:18 
     20   19 2198  Evan Mcconnell                Jr  Hayward                       19:37.2  6:19 
     21      2230  Nolan Posewitz                Fr  Ladysmith                     19:39.5  6:20 
     22   20 1973  Deryck Parduhn                Sr  Ashland                       19:52.4  6:24 
     23   21 2195  Christian Larson              Fr  Hayward                       19:58.8  6:26 
     24   22 2251  Oscar Danz                    Jr  Northwestern                  20:04.7  6:28 
     25   23 2471  Julian Marynik                Sr  Superior                      20:05.7  6:29 
     26   24 1968  Milo Gomez                    So  Ashland                       20:13.2  6:31 
     27   25 2100  Tommy Dettinger               So  Cumberland                    20:13.7  6:31 
     28   26 2408  Theo Kohl                     Fr  Spooner                       20:17.6  6:32 
     29   27 2142  Tanner Morley                 So  Frederic/Luck                 20:19.3  6:33 
     30   28 2072  Jude Poppe                    Fr  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           20:21.6  6:34 
     31   29 2182  Seth Becker                   Sr  Hayward                       20:22.0  6:34 
     32   30 2185  Austin Ewert                  So  Hayward                       20:22.4  6:34 
     33   31 2070  Jack Myers                    Jr  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           20:22.6  6:34 
     34   32 2163  Aden Erickson                 Sr  Grantsburg                    20:31.6  6:37 
     35   33 2146  Henry Slather                 Sr  Frederic/Luck                 20:32.9  6:37 
     36   34 2141  Zane Mattson                  So  Frederic/Luck                 20:35.3  6:38 
     37   35 2331  Lucas Jacobson                Sr  Shell Lake                    20:36.0  6:38 
     38   36 2309  Thomas Olsen                  Sr  Rice Lake                     20:39.7  6:40 
     39   37 2027  Willy Bischel                 Sr  Bloomer                       20:39.7  6:40 
     40   38 1964  Dylan Anderson                Sr  Ashland                       20:43.4  6:41 
     41   39 2252  Hunter Fredrickson            So  Northwestern                  20:44.2  6:41 
     42   40 2400  Zach Fleishauer               So  Spooner                       20:46.6  6:42 
     43   41 2435  Chase Lessard                 Sr  St. Croix Falls               20:46.8  6:42 
     44   42 2338  Spencer Palmer                So  Shell Lake                    20:47.9  6:42 
     45   43 2257  Michael Jarman                Jr  Northwestern                  20:49.2  6:43 
     46   44 2136  Christian Greener             Jr  Frederic/Luck                 20:49.6  6:43 
     47   45 2311  Nolan Tomesh                  Sr  Rice Lake                     20:51.7  6:43 
     48   46 2203  Aiden Susedik                 Sr  Hayward                       20:56.3  6:45 
     49   47 2469  Jaden Karren                  Sr  Superior                      21:02.0  6:47 
     50   48 2191  Bradyn Keller                 Jr  Hayward                       21:13.1  6:50 
     51   49 2306  Jacob Jondreau                Jr  Rice Lake                     21:26.0  6:54 
     52   50 2406  Nathan Hazel                  Fr  Spooner                       21:26.1  6:54 
     53   51 2305  Parker Diercks                Jr  Rice Lake                     21:27.1  6:55 
     54      2233  Owen Stibak                   So  Ladysmith                     21:31.1  6:56 
     55   52 9171  Adin Treague                  Sr  Webster                       21:32.4  6:56 
     56   53 2167  Matt Michaels                 Jr  Grantsburg                    21:37.8  6:58 
     57   54 2461  Max Carey                     So  Superior                      21:37.9  6:58 
     58   55 2412  Levi Thornley                 Jr  Spooner                       21:42.3  7:00 
     59   56 2077  Nathan Skoug                  Jr  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           21:57.7  7:05 
     60   57 2342  Obediah Weideman              So  Shell Lake                    22:11.0  7:09 
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     61   58 2425  Trey Anderson                 Sr  St. Croix Falls               22:16.4  7:11 
     62   59 2474  Nathanael Payne               So  Superior                      22:16.4  7:11 
     63   60 2271  Cavin Thompson                So  Northwestern                  22:16.6  7:11 
     64   61 9163  Ben Pardun                    Jr  Webster                       22:16.7  7:11 
     65   62 2145  Matthew Runnels               Sr  Frederic/Luck                 22:20.0  7:12 
     66   63 2426  Oliver Bauer                  Fr  St. Croix Falls               22:20.3  7:12 
     67   64 2430  Connor Dyzak                  Sr  St. Croix Falls               22:22.2  7:13 
     68   65 2144  Micah Rosenau                 Jr  Frederic/Luck                 22:27.1  7:14 
     69      2147  Joe Tolan                     So  Frederic/Luck                 22:28.4  7:14 
     70   66 9166  Dominick Ricci                Sr  Webster                       22:30.2  7:15 
     71   67 2265  Payton Orme                   So  Northwestern                  22:33.9  7:16 
     72   68 2330  Cullen Jacobson               Fr  Shell Lake                    22:34.8  7:17 
     73   69 9161  Jamison Mogen                 So  Webster                       22:39.3  7:18 
     74   70 2043  Nolan Wysocki                 Jr  Bloomer                       22:44.8  7:20 
     75   71 2308  Peter Montgomery              Jr  Rice Lake                     22:47.6  7:21 
     76   72 1971  Ethan Mondry                  So  Ashland                       22:49.6  7:21 
     77   73 2075  Elliot Rihn                   So  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           22:50.1  7:21 
     78   74 1972  Ryan O'Bey                    So  Ashland                       22:52.5  7:22 
     79   75 2463  Brendan Farrell               So  Superior                      22:54.7  7:23 
     80   76 2403  Reid Hagen                    Fr  Spooner                       23:00.0  7:25 
     81   77 2172  Hunter Schroeder              Fr  Grantsburg                    23:00.8  7:25 
     82   78 2475  Milo Peterson                 So  Superior                      23:05.0  7:26 
     83   79 2101  Torin Fountain                Jr  Cumberland                    23:05.1  7:26 
     84      2266  Caden Phillips                Fr  Northwestern                  23:07.6  7:27 
     85      2256  Wilson Isaksen                Fr  Northwestern                  23:11.2  7:28 
     86   80 2484  Robert Wilson                 Fr  Superior                      23:14.6  7:29 
     87   81 2324  Ethan Anderson                Fr  Shell Lake                    23:17.4  7:30 
     88   82 9162  Joe Morris                    Fr  Webster                       23:19.1  7:31 
     89      2326  Dylan Christel                Fr  Shell Lake                    23:19.4  7:31 
     90   83 2059  Chandler Beers                Fr  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           23:19.6  7:31 
     91   84 2033  Leif Lundgren                  8  Bloomer                       23:30.4  7:34 
     92   85 1974  Ben Snyder                    Sr  Ashland                       23:38.2  7:37 
     93      2304  Porter Corbin                 Fr  Rice Lake                     23:46.6  7:40 
     94   86 2066  Bret Kramer                   Fr  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           23:52.0  7:41 
     95      2468  Isaiah Jordan                 So  Superior                      23:53.0  7:42 
     96   87 2010  Damien Ottum                  Jr  Barron                        24:10.6  7:47 
     97      2254  Thaddeus Guderian             Fr  Northwestern                  24:11.6  7:48 
     98   88 2443  Justin Wynne                  So  St. Croix Falls               24:12.6  7:48 
     99      2253  Liam Gort                     Fr  Northwestern                  24:13.0  7:48 
    100      2262  Caden Miller                  So  Northwestern                  24:13.5  7:48 
    101      2186  Deagan Gasper                 Jr  Hayward                       24:16.6  7:49 
    102      2204  Brock Titus                   Sr  Hayward                       24:19.3  7:50 
    103      2337  Briar Naglosky                Jr  Shell Lake                    24:22.4  7:51 
    104   89 2441  Dominic Viebrock              Fr  St. Croix Falls               24:27.1  7:53 
    105      2263  Kaleb Moen                    Fr  Northwestern                  24:30.7  7:54 
    106   90 2165  Noah Hartke                   Fr  Grantsburg                    24:31.4  7:54 
    107   91 9157  Josh Formanek                 So  Webster                       24:32.5  7:54 
    108   92 2012  Konnor Severson               So  Barron                        24:33.7  7:55 
    109      2259  Noah Krieg-Romig              Jr  Northwestern                  24:44.1  7:58 
    110   93 9173  Rene Wright                   Jr  Webster                       24:56.0  8:02 
    111      2486  Wyld Wittkopf                 Jr  Superior                      24:56.1  8:02 
    112   94 2028  Josh Bresina                  Sr  Bloomer                       24:59.4  8:03 
    113      2485  Elliot Winterscheidt          Fr  Superior                      25:01.0  8:04 
    114      2466  Nick Frane                    Fr  Superior                      25:01.6  8:04 
    115      2460  Nolan Bird                    Jr  Superior                      25:12.4  8:07 
    116      2267  Isaac Pooler                  So  Northwestern                  25:15.5  8:08 
    117      2255  Gannon Hill                   So  Northwestern                  25:17.8  8:09 
    118      2272  Elijah Westerlund             Fr  Northwestern                  25:20.6  8:10 
    119      2264  Carter Olson                  Fr  Northwestern                  25:22.1  8:10 
    120      2140  Xander Mattson                Sr  Frederic/Luck                 25:29.0  8:13 
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    121      2476  Gage Rusk                     Jr  Superior                      25:32.6  8:14 
    122   95 2102  Bryce McNulty                 Fr  Cumberland                    25:38.8  8:16 
    123      2260  Hudson Landwehr               So  Northwestern                  25:38.9  8:16 
    124      2473  Raven Pagsisihan              Fr  Superior                      25:53.5  8:21 
    125   96 2008  Thorfin Moe                   Fr  Barron                        26:06.0  8:25 
    126      2294  Lex Guderian                   7  Northwestern Middle School    26:11.2  8:26 
    127      2162  Hunter Bongaarts              Fr  Grantsburg                    26:26.5  8:31 
    128      2268  Paul Raunio                   Sr  Northwestern                  26:27.4  8:31 
    129   97 2432  Daniel Hanson                 Fr  St. Croix Falls               26:37.2  8:35 
    130      2187  Eli Geidel                    Sr  Hayward                       26:39.7  8:35 
    131   98 2009  Devon Otto                    So  Barron                        26:42.0  8:36 
    132      2143  Jacob Pederson                Fr  Frederic/Luck                 26:50.1  8:39 
    133      2464  Oso Fish                      So  Superior                      26:52.4  8:39 
    134      2168  Robert Mott                   Jr  Grantsburg                    27:14.8  8:47 
    135      1970  Noah Kostac                   Jr  Ashland                       28:32.8  9:12 
    136      2470  Keagan Lundberg               Fr  Superior                      28:40.9  9:14 
    137      9169  Josh Smith                    Jr  Webster                       28:47.6  9:17 
    138      2329  Chase Crosby                  So  Shell Lake                    28:55.1  9:19 
    139      2258  Carsen Johnson                So  Northwestern                  29:01.1  9:21 
    140      9160  Nathanial Macomber            Jr  Webster                       29:05.8  9:22 
    141      2173  Milo Tricker                  Sr  Grantsburg                    29:18.5  9:26 
    142      2467  Micah Gunderson               Fr  Superior                      29:23.9  9:28 
    143      2462  Grady Conlan                  So  Superior                      30:22.1  9:47 
    144      2487  Hugo Wittkoph                 So  Superior                      30:37.4  9:52 
    145      2343  Nathan Whitmore               So  Shell Lake                    31:28.8 10:08 
    146      2171  Levi Scheider                 Fr  Grantsburg                    32:20.1 10:25 
    147   99 2011  Aidan Rick                    Fr  Barron                        34:51.2 11:14 
    148  100 2407  Zachary Jahnke                Jr  Spooner                       35:34.0 11:27 
    149  101 2103  Marshall Straw                Sr  Cumberland                    35:51.4 11:33 
    150      2483  Logan Thomas                  Fr  Superior                      36:26.0 11:44 
    151      2465  Joseph Flint                  Fr  Superior                      36:34.7 11:47 
    152      2062  Tyson Keller                  Jr  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           36:34.8 11:47 
    153      2479  Titus Skaggs                  Fr  Superior                      36:40.5 11:49 
    154      2480  Jackson Strand                So  Superior                      36:42.5 11:49 
    155      2269  Michael Shamla                Fr  Northwestern                  36:53.9 11:53 
    156      2478  Gavin See                     Fr  Superior                      36:56.6 11:54 
    157      2189  Gus Gregory                   Fr  Hayward                       39:17.4 12:39 
    158      2346  Owen Williamson               Fr  Shell Lake                    47:54.5 15:26 
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       1.   106  Hayward                                     (19:47.2  98:55.9 1:46.9)
     =====================================================
       1      7  Ben Laird                 Jr 18:35.5
       2     19  Evan Mcconnell            Jr 19:37.2
       3     21  Christian Larson          Fr 19:58.8
       4     29  Seth Becker               Sr 20:22.0
       5     30  Austin Ewert              So 20:22.4
       6   ( 46) Aiden Susedik             Sr 20:56.3
       7   ( 48) Bradyn Keller             Jr 21:13.1

       2.   114  Grantsburg                                  (19:31.8  97:39.0 4:17.2)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Connor Quimby             Sr 17:20.6
       2     10  Joseph Quintana           Sr 18:45.3
       3     17  Josh Hartke               So 19:23.7
       4     32  Aden Erickson             Sr 20:31.6
       5     53  Matt Michaels             Jr 21:37.8
       6   ( 77) Hunter Schroeder          Fr 23:00.8
       7   ( 90) Noah Hartke               Fr 24:31.4

       3.   117  Northwestern                                (19:31.6  97:38.0 3:36.1)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Morgan Martens            Jr 17:13.1
       2     12  Lawson Burkhart           Sr 18:46.8
       3     22  Oscar Danz                Jr 20:04.7
       4     39  Hunter Fredrickson        So 20:44.2
       5     43  Michael Jarman            Jr 20:49.2
       6   ( 60) Cavin Thompson            So 22:16.6
       7   ( 67) Payton Orme               So 22:33.9

       4.   123  Bloomer                                     (19:26.1  97:10.2 5:23.1)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Lucas Anderson            Sr 17:21.7
       2      4  Seth Rogge                So 17:43.1
       3      9  Zeke Anderson             So 18:40.9
       4     37  Willy Bischel             Sr 20:39.7
       5     70  Nolan Wysocki             Jr 22:44.8
       6   ( 84) Leif Lundgren              8 23:30.4
       7   ( 94) Josh Bresina              Sr 24:59.4

       5.   151  Frederic/Luck                               (20:14.3  101:11.2 1:55.5)
     =====================================================
       1     13  Alex Chartrand            Sr 18:54.1
       2     27  Tanner Morley             So 20:19.3
       3     33  Henry Slather             Sr 20:32.9
       4     34  Zane Mattson              So 20:35.3
       5     44  Christian Greener         Jr 20:49.6
       6   ( 62) Matthew Runnels           Sr 22:20.0
       7   ( 65) Micah Rosenau             Jr 22:27.1

       6.   153  Rice Lake                                   (20:07.2  100:35.8 3:21.6)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Carter Kucko              So 18:04.4
       2     18  Austin Prince             So 19:34.0
       3     36  Thomas Olsen              Sr 20:39.7
       4     45  Nolan Tomesh              Sr 20:51.7
       5     49  Jacob Jondreau            Jr 21:26.0
       6   ( 51) Parker Diercks            Jr 21:27.1
       7   ( 71) Peter Montgomery          Jr 22:47.6
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       7.   162  Ashland                                     (20:27.9  102:19.2 4:09.0)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Dylan Blancarte           So 18:40.6
       2     20  Deryck Parduhn            Sr 19:52.4
       3     24  Milo Gomez                So 20:13.2
       4     38  Dylan Anderson            Sr 20:43.4
       5     72  Ethan Mondry              So 22:49.6
       6   ( 74) Ryan O'Bey                So 22:52.5
       7   ( 85) Ben Snyder                Sr 23:38.2

       8.   164  Shell Lake                                  (20:22.3  101:51.4 3:13.9)
     =====================================================
       1     14  Dalton Anderson           Jr 18:57.1
       2     16  Logan Christel            Jr 19:19.4
       3     35  Lucas Jacobson            Sr 20:36.0
       4     42  Spencer Palmer            So 20:47.9
       5     57  Obediah Weideman          So 22:11.0
       6   ( 68) Cullen Jacobson           Fr 22:34.8
       7   ( 81) Ethan Anderson            Fr 23:17.4

       9.   182  Spooner                                     (20:35.6  102:58.0 2:56.9)
     =====================================================
       1     11  Luke Popp                 Sr 18:45.4
       2     26  Theo Kohl                 Fr 20:17.6
       3     40  Zach Fleishauer           So 20:46.6
       4     50  Nathan Hazel              Fr 21:26.1
       5     55  Levi Thornley             Jr 21:42.3
       6   ( 76) Reid Hagen                Fr 23:00.0
       7   (100) Zachary Jahnke            Jr 35:34.0

      10.   194  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                         (20:47.2  103:55.6 4:26.5)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Owen Hamholm              Jr 18:23.6
       2     28  Jude Poppe                Fr 20:21.6
       3     31  Jack Myers                Jr 20:22.6
       4     56  Nathan Skoug              Jr 21:57.7
       5     73  Elliot Rihn               So 22:50.1
       6   ( 83) Chandler Beers            Fr 23:19.6
       7   ( 86) Bret Kramer               Fr 23:52.0

      11.   258  Superior                                    (21:35.4  107:56.7 2:49.0)
     =====================================================
       1     23  Julian Marynik            Sr 20:05.7
       2     47  Jaden Karren              Sr 21:02.0
       3     54  Max Carey                 So 21:37.9
       4     59  Nathanael Payne           So 22:16.4
       5     75  Brendan Farrell           So 22:54.7
       6   ( 78) Milo Peterson             So 23:05.0
       7   ( 80) Robert Wilson             Fr 23:14.6

      12.   314  St. Croix Falls                             (22:23.7  111:58.3 3:25.8)
     =====================================================
       1     41  Chase Lessard             Sr 20:46.8
       2     58  Trey Anderson             Sr 22:16.4
       3     63  Oliver Bauer              Fr 22:20.3
       4     64  Connor Dyzak              Sr 22:22.2
       5     88  Justin Wynne              So 24:12.6
       6   ( 89) Dominic Viebrock          Fr 24:27.1
       7   ( 97) Daniel Hanson             Fr 26:37.2
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      13.   315  Cumberland                                  (24:49.5  124:07.416:33.0)
     =====================================================
       1     15  Josh Swint                Jr 19:18.4
       2     25  Tommy Dettinger           So 20:13.7
       3     79  Torin Fountain            Jr 23:05.1
       4     95  Bryce McNulty             Fr 25:38.8
       5    101  Marshall Straw            Sr 35:51.4

      14.   330  Webster                                     (22:27.6  112:17.7 1:46.7)
     =====================================================
       1     52  Adin Treague              Sr 21:32.4
       2     61  Ben Pardun                Jr 22:16.7
       3     66  Dominick Ricci            Sr 22:30.2
       4     69  Jamison Mogen             So 22:39.3
       5     82  Joe Morris                Fr 23:19.1
       6   ( 91) Josh Formanek             So 24:32.5
       7   ( 93) Rene Wright               Jr 24:56.0

      15.   472  Barron                                      (27:16.7  136:23.510:40.6)
     =====================================================
       1     87  Damien Ottum              Jr 24:10.6
       2     92  Konnor Severson           So 24:33.7
       3     96  Thorfin Moe               Fr 26:06.0
       4     98  Devon Otto                So 26:42.0
       5     99  Aidan Rick                Fr 34:51.2
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      1    1 2197  Jack McCallum             8  Hayward                             10:07.4  6:31 
      2    2 2039  Ashton Rogge              7  Bloomer                             10:24.7  6:43 
      3    3 2234  Kaden White               8  Ladysmith                           10:32.0  6:47 
      4    4 2037  Jacoby Otto               8  Bloomer                             10:54.5  7:02 
      5    5 2371  Asher Trudell             7  Shell Lake Middle School            10:55.5  7:02 
      6      2110  Benjamin Dettinger        8  Cumberland Middle School            10:56.0  7:03 
      7    6 2135  Wyatt Chartrand           8  Frederic/Luck                       10:59.6  7:05 
      8      1988  Noah Levings              8  Ashland Middle School               11:02.6  7:07 
      9    7 2404  Cade Hamilton             6  Spooner                             11:06.8  7:10 
     10    8 2290  Garrett Brilla            6  Northwestern Middle School          11:11.3  7:13 
     11    9 2293  Jorde Glonek              6  Northwestern Middle School          11:14.1  7:14 
     12   10 2427  Jamison Berg              7  St. Croix Falls                     11:20.0  7:18 
     13   11 2368  Ben Stouffer              7  Shell Lake Middle School            11:24.5  7:21 
     14   12 2294  Lex Guderian              7  Northwestern Middle School          11:25.7  7:22 
     15   13 2148  Abel Wetzig               8  Frederic/Luck                       11:29.2  7:24 
     16   14 2133  Carl Antonich             7  Frederic/Luck                       11:30.4  7:25 
     17   15 2429  Oliver Clemins            8  St. Croix Falls                     11:32.6  7:26 
     18      2113  Simon Rodriguez           8  Cumberland Middle School            11:39.3  7:31 
     19   16 2402  Trenton Gullickson        8  Spooner                             11:41.6  7:32 
     20      2112  Jack Odden                6  Cumberland Middle School            11:48.6  7:37 
     21   17 2411  Miles Temple              8  Spooner                             11:53.1  7:40 
     22   18 2200  Thompson Sheehan          6  Hayward                             11:55.7  7:41 
     23   19 2405  Andrew Hazel              7  Spooner                             11:55.9  7:41 
     24   20 2288  Maverick Alhom            8  Northwestern Middle School          11:56.2  7:42 
     25   21 2442  Will White                8  St. Croix Falls                     11:59.4  7:44 
     26   22 9164  Tobe Pardun               5  Webster                             12:01.4  7:45 
     27      2111  Leo Dettinger             6  Cumberland Middle School            12:02.4  7:46 
     28   23 2137  Soren Karl                8  Frederic/Luck                       12:06.4  7:48 
     29      2481  Kam Taylor                8  Superior                            12:09.1  7:50 
     30   24 2437  Eli Malm                  7  St. Croix Falls                     12:10.9  7:51 
     31   25 2024  Jacob Anderson            8  Bloomer                             12:19.1  7:56 
     32      2472  Myles Murat               8  Superior                            12:25.6  8:00 
     33   26 2030  Langdon Jones             7  Bloomer                             12:25.6  8:00 
     34   27 2035  Owen McCurdy              6  Bloomer                             12:29.1  8:03 
     35   28 2034  Nolan Maidment            8  Bloomer                             12:31.4  8:04 
     36   29 2076  Xander Rihn               8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                 12:33.4  8:05 
     37   30 2064  Brantley Knickerbocker    6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                 12:41.4  8:11 
     38   31 2401  Luke Gothblad             6  Spooner                             12:50.5  8:16 
     39   32 9155  Duke Dorn                 5  Webster                             12:51.3  8:17 
     40   33 2229  Lukas Mikunda             7  Ladysmith                           12:51.4  8:17 
     41   34 2235  David Woelfer             6  Ladysmith                           12:51.7  8:17 
     42   35 2291  Grady Broberg             6  Northwestern Middle School          12:53.3  8:18 
     43   36 9152  Vance Arnal               5  Webster                             12:55.2  8:20 
     44   37 2194  Brodie Lamoureaux         6  Hayward                             12:56.4  8:20 
     45   38 2434  Evan Larson               7  St. Croix Falls                     12:56.4  8:20 
     46   39 9154  Coltan Derosier           6  Webster                             13:00.4  8:23 
     47   40 2132  Sullivan Anderson         5  Frederic/Luck                       13:00.9  8:23 
     48   41 2205  Jackson Wolf              6  Hayward                             13:01.5  8:24 
     49   42 2041  Greyson Ruff              8  Bloomer                             13:09.1  8:28 
     50      2023  Emmitt Anderson           7  Bloomer                             13:09.5  8:29 
     51      2038  Omari Reischel            8  Bloomer                             13:10.7  8:29 
     52   43 2366  Chase Kidder             Fr  Shell Lake Middle School            13:14.8  8:32 
     53   44 2079  Parker Wohlk              6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                 13:19.1  8:35 
     54   45 2424  Adrian Anderson           8  St. Croix Falls                     13:25.6  8:39 
     55   46 2365  Canaan Hershey            5  Shell Lake Middle School            13:28.5  8:41 
     56   47 2192  Noah Laakson              6  Hayward                             13:29.0  8:41 
     57      2482  Tucker Tepsa              6  Superior                            13:30.4  8:42 
     58   48 2073  Jackson Poznikowich       7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                 13:32.6  8:44 
     59   49 2138  Jackson Larson            5  Frederic/Luck                       13:44.9  8:52 
     60   50 2436  Preston Lessman           8  St. Croix Falls                     13:48.7  8:54 
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                                         Spooner High School
                                         Spooner, Wisconsin
                                           August 31, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Middle School 2500 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
     61   51 2181  Easton Achtor             7  Hayward                             14:10.2  9:08 
     62   52 9167  Ethan Schultz             7  Webster                             14:17.0  9:12 
     63   53 2409  Cole Meyer                6  Spooner                             14:19.6  9:14 
     64   54 2068  Miles Morehead            6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                 14:21.6  9:15 
     65   55 2074  Cole Richert              7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                 14:26.2  9:18 
     66   56 2369  Damon Stouffer            6  Shell Lake Middle School            14:27.3  9:19 
     67      1993  Miles Westman             6  Ashland Middle School               14:29.9  9:20 
     68      1994  Oliver Westman            8  Ashland Middle School               14:36.6  9:25 
     69   57 2292  Damien Fouts              8  Northwestern Middle School          14:41.3  9:28 
     70   58 2227  Karson Farkus             6  Ladysmith                           14:41.9  9:28 
     71   59 2228  Ezra Gago                 6  Ladysmith                           14:45.1  9:30 
     72      2433  Henry Kovar               6  St. Croix Falls                     14:47.6  9:32 
     73   60 9165  Trae Pijanowski           5  Webster                             14:52.2  9:35 
     74   61 2196  Mitchel Martin            7  Hayward                             14:52.5  9:35 
     75   62 9168  Elijah Sear               7  Webster                             15:03.0  9:42 
     76      9153  Crosby Coe                7  Webster                             15:10.5  9:47 
     77   63 2367  Channing Linton           7  Shell Lake Middle School            15:21.1  9:53 
     78   64 2364  Ethan Christel            6  Shell Lake Middle School            15:36.5 10:03 
     79      9170  Allen Spafford            7  Webster                             15:56.6 10:16 
     80      2431  Jonah Dyzak               7  St. Croix Falls                     16:00.2 10:19 
     81      2032  Christian Lundgren        6  Bloomer                             16:19.6 10:31 
     82   65 2149  Charles Wooten            6  Frederic/Luck                       16:26.2 10:35 
     83      9156  Easton Eckart             5  Webster                             16:37.9 10:43 
     84   66 2067  Payton Miller             8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                 16:41.0 10:45 
     85      2190  Ryker Harris              6  Hayward                             16:44.1 10:47 
     86      2150  Hunter Wooten             5  Frederic/Luck                       16:59.8 10:57 
     87      9158  Nathan Jowers             8  Webster                             17:03.5 10:59 
     88      2372  Rees Whitmore             7  Shell Lake Middle School            17:29.1 11:16 
     89   67 2399  Sam Barton                6  Spooner                             18:05.8 11:39 
     90      1987  Edward Hall               7  Ashland Middle School               18:14.9 11:45 
     91   68 2225  Connor Eakin              5  Ladysmith                           18:35.6 11:59 
     92      2201  Ahaziah Shimko            6  Hayward                             18:47.5 12:06 
     93   69 2289  Winston Apfel             7  Northwestern Middle School          19:32.6 12:35 
     94      2202  Desmond St. Germaine      6  Hayward                             19:38.0 12:39 
     95      9159  Samuel Jowers             6  Webster                             19:39.1 12:40 
     96      2183  Brayden Clapero           6  Hayward                             19:40.6 12:40 
     97   70 2231  Laine Scherzer            5  Ladysmith                           21:01.1 13:32 
     98      2063  Edward Knepper            7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                 24:15.8 15:38 
     99      2065  Blake Kraczek             6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                 25:11.3 16:13 
    100      2078  Owen Thompson             6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                 25:28.7 16:25 
    101      2370  Nolan Tripp               5  Shell Lake Middle School            25:56.5 16:42 
    102      2223  Nashawn Alexander         5  Ladysmith                           26:13.7 16:54 
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    84  Bloomer                                     (11:42.6  58:33.0 2:04.4)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Ashton Rogge               7 10:24.7
       2      4  Jacoby Otto                8 10:54.5
       3     25  Jacob Anderson             8 12:19.1
       4     26  Langdon Jones              7 12:25.6
       5     27  Owen McCurdy               6 12:29.1
       6   ( 28) Nolan Maidment             8 12:31.4
       7   ( 42) Greyson Ruff               8 13:09.1

       2.    84  Northwestern Middle School                  (11:44.2  58:40.6 1:42.0)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Garrett Brilla             6 11:11.3
       2      9  Jorde Glonek               6 11:14.1
       3     12  Lex Guderian               7 11:25.7
       4     20  Maverick Alhom             8 11:56.2
       5     35  Grady Broberg              6 12:53.3
       6   ( 57) Damien Fouts               8 14:41.3
       7   ( 69) Winston Apfel              7 19:32.6

       3.    90  Spooner                                     (11:53.6  59:27.9 1:43.7)
     =====================================================
       1      7  Cade Hamilton              6 11:06.8
       2     16  Trenton Gullickson         8 11:41.6
       3     17  Miles Temple               8 11:53.1
       4     19  Andrew Hazel               7 11:55.9
       5     31  Luke Gothblad              6 12:50.5
       6   ( 53) Cole Meyer                 6 14:19.6
       7   ( 67) Sam Barton                 6 18:05.8

       4.    96  Frederic/Luck                               (11:49.3  59:06.5 2:01.3)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Wyatt Chartrand            8 10:59.6
       2     13  Abel Wetzig                8 11:29.2
       3     14  Carl Antonich              7 11:30.4
       4     23  Soren Karl                 8 12:06.4
       5     40  Sullivan Anderson          5 13:00.9
       6   ( 49) Jackson Larson             5 13:44.9
       7   ( 65) Charles Wooten             6 16:26.2

       5.   108  St. Croix Falls                             (11:59.9  59:59.3 1:36.4)
     =====================================================
       1     10  Jamison Berg               7 11:20.0
       2     15  Oliver Clemins             8 11:32.6
       3     21  Will White                 8 11:59.4
       4     24  Eli Malm                   7 12:10.9
       5     38  Evan Larson                7 12:56.4
       6   ( 45) Adrian Anderson            8 13:25.6
       7   ( 50) Preston Lessman            8 13:48.7

       6.   144  Hayward                                     (12:18.0  61:30.0 3:21.6)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Jack McCallum              8 10:07.4
       2     18  Thompson Sheehan           6 11:55.7
       3     37  Brodie Lamoureaux          6 12:56.4
       4     41  Jackson Wolf               6 13:01.5
       5     47  Noah Laakson               6 13:29.0
       6   ( 51) Easton Achtor              7 14:10.2
       7   ( 61) Mitchel Martin             7 14:52.5
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   161  Shell Lake Middle School                    (12:42.2  63:30.6 3:31.8)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Asher Trudell              7 10:55.5
       2     11  Ben Stouffer               7 11:24.5
       3     43  Chase Kidder              Fr 13:14.8
       4     46  Canaan Hershey             5 13:28.5
       5     56  Damon Stouffer             6 14:27.3
       6   ( 63) Channing Linton            7 15:21.1
       7   ( 64) Ethan Christel             6 15:36.5

       8.   181  Webster                                     (13:01.1  65:05.3 2:15.6)
     =====================================================
       1     22  Tobe Pardun                5 12:01.4
       2     32  Duke Dorn                  5 12:51.3
       3     36  Vance Arnal                5 12:55.2
       4     39  Coltan Derosier            6 13:00.4
       5     52  Ethan Schultz              7 14:17.0
       6   ( 60) Trae Pijanowski            5 14:52.2
       7   ( 62) Elijah Sear                7 15:03.0

       9.   187  Ladysmith                                   (13:08.5  65:42.1 4:13.1)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Kaden White                8 10:32.0
       2     33  Lukas Mikunda              7 12:51.4
       3     34  David Woelfer              6 12:51.7
       4     58  Karson Farkus              6 14:41.9
       5     59  Ezra Gago                  6 14:45.1
       6   ( 68) Connor Eakin               5 18:35.6
       7   ( 70) Laine Scherzer             5 21:01.1

      10.   205  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                         (13:17.7  66:28.1 1:48.2)
     =====================================================
       1     29  Xander Rihn                8 12:33.4
       2     30  Brantley Knickerbocker     6 12:41.4
       3     44  Parker Wohlk               6 13:19.1
       4     48  Jackson Poznikowich        7 13:32.6
       5     54  Miles Morehead             6 14:21.6
       6   ( 55) Cole Richert               7 14:26.2
       7   ( 66) Payton Miller              8 16:41.0


